Intern. Junioren & DEM Jugend B

in Neuss am 13.11.04-14.11.04
Vereinswertung

15.11.2004

. TSV Neustadt/Aisch (BTU)

. OT Ludenscheid (NWTU)

. Sportwerk Disseldorf (NWTU)

. TKD Hakan Minchen (BTU)

. TS Letmathe 2000 (NWTU)

. TKD Creti Tlbingen e.V. (TUBW)

Verein Teilnehmer Punkte
1. TC Laar (NWTU) 13 46
2. BSV Friedrichshafen (TUBW) 11 24
3. Wuppertaler Tiger (NWTU) 6 21
4. OTC Bonn (NWTU) 5 18
5. HTU-Landeskader (HTU) 11 17
6. TKD Internat Swisttal (NWTU) 4 16
7. VDS Nievenheim (NWTU) 6 15
8. Post SV Miinchen (BTU) 10 15
9. Tiger Academy (TURP) 12
10. TKD Ozer (BTU) 10
11. 1. Gelnhauser (HTU) 10
12. KSC Leopard (BTU) 10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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. Bujin Gym Frechen (NWTU)

. TSV 04 Feucht (BTU)

. TKD Club Neuss (NWTU)

. MTV Grébern (TUSA)

. TDK KORYO Garbsen (NTU)

. Budokwai Ohringen e.V. (TUBW)
. Tornado Velbert (NWTU)

. SC Ozad (NWTU)

. Sportschule Kwak (TUBW)

. Baek-Ho Wulfen (NWTU)

. TKD Centar Stuttgart e.V. (TUBW)
. TKD Schule Ww.Bp.e.V. (TURP)
. Baumberger TKD (NWTU)

. TKD Sharks Hamburg (TUH)

. Kdnigsborner SV (NWTU)

. Landeskader Sachsen (TUS)

. TKD Elite Nbg. (BTU)

. TSV Weissenhorn (BTU)

. TG Allgau (BTU)

. SSV Dachau (BTU)

. Budo Verein Oeventrop (NWTU)
. Taekwondoschule Bad Neuenahr e.V. (°
. Han-Mu Briihl (NWTU)

. Highlight Eschweiler (NWTU)

. Hwarang TKD Geretsried (BTU)
. Armare Mainz (TURP)

. TUSA (TUSA)

. TSC Gladbeck (NWTU)

. Wolves Wolmirstedt (TUBW)

. Tus Ende (NWTU)

. 1. Judo Club Nieder Roden (HTU)
. TSG Ailingen (TUBW)

. Sv 03 Geseke (NWTU)

. BSV Witten (NWTU)

. SVF Herringen (NWTU)
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Intern. Junioren & DEM Jugend B

Verein

in Neuss am 13.11.04-14.11.04
Vereinswertung

Teilnehmer

Punkte

15.11.2004

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

TKD Kerpen (NWTU)

TVG Holsterhausen (NWTU)
Tangun Hamburg (TUH)
Heidelberger TKD e.V. (TUBW)
SC Koryo e.V. (BTV)

SG - Ostalb (TUBW)

TC Schleiden (NWTU)

Tus Lipperode (NWTU)
1.Goldesberger JC (NWTU)
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1. Platz=6 , 2. Platz=3 , 3.Platz=1 , Kampflosen=3 Punke



